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Ranking

10/07/2012 6th World University Bridge Championship

17 équipes. Nombre de tours: 17.

Rang Equipe Score Nom
1 6 348,00 POLAND 1
2 17 336,00 CZECH REPUBLIC
3 7 334,00 POLAND 2
4 1 315,00 FRANCE 1
5 11 295,00 BELGIUM
6 16 277,00 SERBIA
7 10 276,00 GERMANY
8 2 274,00 CHINA 1
9 3 271,00 TURKEY
10 9 254,00 NETHERLANDS
11 12 241,00 FRANCE 2
12 5 220,00 CHINESE TAIPEI
13 14 199,00 CHINA 2
14 15 196,00 THAILAND
15 4 182,00 CROATIA
16 13 178,00 FRANCE 3
17 18 69,00 BOTSWANA
Tour: 1
Tbl Equipe IMP Score
1 1 FRANCE 1 12 FRANCE 2 54-24 22,00 8,00
2 18 BOTSWANA 13 FRANCE 3 20-105 0,00 25,00
3 6 POLAND 1 7 POLAND 2 55-16 24,00 6,00
4 2 CHINA 1 14 CHINA 2 65-17 25,00 4,00
5 16 SERBIA 4 CROATIA 13-74 2,00 25,00
6 11 BELGIUM 9 NETHERLANDS 57-18 24,00 6,00
7 10 GERMANY -— - 17,00
8 5 CHINESE TAIPEI 17 CZECH REPUBLIC 13-75 2,00 25,00
9 3 TURKEY 15 THAILAND 27-53 9,00 21,00
Tour: 2
Tbl Equipe IMP Score
1 9 NETHERLANDS 4 CROATIA 60- 7 25,00 3,00
2 14 CHINA 2 16 SERBIA 17-61 5,00 25,00
3 - —- 5 CHINESE TAIPET 17,00
4 3 TURKEY 10 GERMANY 21-28 14,00 16,00
5 15 THAILAND 17 CZECH REPUBLIC 7-53 5,00 25,00
6 13 FRANCE 3 1 FRANCE 1 9-46 6,00 24,00
7 7 POLAND 2 12 FRANCE 2 48-27 20,00 10,00
8 11 BELGIUM 2 CHINA 1 15-50 7,00 23,00
9 18 BOTSWANA 6 POLAND 1 4-92 0,00 25,00
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16
14
5
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12

POLAND 2

CZECH REPUBLIC
SERBIA

CHINA 2
CHINESE TAIPET
GERMANY

POLAND 1
FRANCE 2
CROATIA

Equipe

FRANCE 3
CHINA 1
BOTSWANA
FRANCE 1
NETHERLANDS
CROATIA
TURKEY
GERMANY
THAILAND

Equipe

CZECH REPUBLIC
FRANCE 1
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE 2
BELGIUM

POLAND 2
CHINESE TAIPET

CHINA 2

Equipe

14
4
6
13
7
11
16
2
18

CHINA 2
CROATIA
POLAND 1
FRANCE 3
POLAND 2
BELGIUM
SERBIA
CHINA 1
BOTSWANA

BOTSWANA
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
TURKEY
THAILAND
FRANCE 1
FRANCE 3
CHINA 1

POLAND 1
SERBIA

FRANCE 2
POLAND 2

CHINA 2
BELGIUM

CZECH REPUBLIC
CHINESE TAIPEI

GERMANY
BOTSWANA
CHINA 1
POLAND 1
SERBIA
FRANCE 3
THAILAND
TURKEY
CROATIA

FRANCE 2
THAILAND
NETHERLANDS
TURKEY

CHINESE TAIPET
FRANCE 1

CZECH REPUBLIC
GERMANY

IMP
105-24

45-55
29-66

8-74
45-15
35-30
51-31
19-64

IMP
12-52
24-21
14-54
15-46
19-45
31-40
17-28
36- 9

IMP
36-32
62-31
54-21
20-50
32-40
53-10
46-23

39-29

IMP

23-24
34-40
11-94
21-28
52-33
31-19
30-53
10-96

Score

25,00
17,00
13,00
6,00
1,00
22,00
16,00
20,00
5,00

0,00

17,00
24,00
25,00

8,00
14,00
10,00
25,00

Score

6,00
16,00
6,00
8,00
9,00
13,00
13,00
21,00
17,00

24,00
14,00
24,00
22,00
21,00
17,00
17,00

9,00

Score

16,00
22,00
23,00

8,00
13,00
25,00
20,00

17,00

14,00
8,00
7,00

22,00

17,00
5,00

10,00

17,00

13,00

Score

17,00
15,00
14,00

0,00
14,00
19,00
18,00
10,00

0,00

15,00
16,00
25,00
16,00
11,00
12,00
20,00
25,00



Tour:

Tbl Equipe

1 10 GERMANY

2 15 THAILAND

3 3 TURKEY

4 —_ ——

5 17 CZECH REPUBLIC
6 12 FRANCE 2

7 5 CHINESE TAIPEI
8 13 FRANCE 3

9 1 FRANCE 1
Tour:
Tbl Equipe

1 18 BOTSWANA

2 14 CHINA 2

3 4 CROATIA

4 9 NETHERLANDS
5 16 SERBIA

6 6 POLAND 1

7 7 POLAND 2

8 11 BELGIUM

9 2 CHINA 1
Tour:
Tbl Equipe

1 9 NETHERLANDS
2 1 FRANCE 1

3 16 SERBIA

4 4 CROATIA

5 6 POLAND 1

6 7 POLAND 2

7 12 FRANCE 2

8 18 BOTSWANA

9 13 FRANCE 3
Tour: 10
Tbl Equipe

l _ -

2 17 CZECH REPUBLIC
3 15 THAILAND

4 10 GERMANY

5 2 CHINA 1

6 3 TURKEY

7 11 BELGIUM

8 14 CHINA 2

9 5 CHINESE TAIPEI

POLAND 1
POLAND 2
BOTSWANA
CHINA 1
BELGIUM
SERBIA
CHINA 2
CROATIA
NETHERLANDS

THAILAND

CZECH REPUBLIC
FRANCE 1
FRANCE 2
FRANCE 3
TURKEY

GERMANY

CHINESE TAIPEI

CHINESE TAIPEI
THAILAND

CZECH REPUBLIC
CHINA 2

CHINA 1

TURKEY
BELGIUM
GERMANY

CROATIA
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE 2
FRANCE 1
BOTSWANA
FRANCE 3
POLAND 1
POLAND 2
SERBIA

IMP

9-63
17-78
101- 1

45,5-31
17-81
46-20
34-36
50-41

IMP
16-35
17-43
16-94
17-84
52-26
18- 8
89- 0

42-21

IMP
21-25
60-16

17-53
43-13
22-19
17-40
34-72
29-32

IMP

64-26
39-39
23-36
91-29
37-20
25-26
17-79
25-26

Score

3,00
2,00
25,00

18,00

2,00
21,00
15,00
17,00

25,00
25,00

0,00
17,00
12,00
25,00

9,00
15,00
13,00

Score

11,00
9,00
0,00
1,00

21,00

17,00

25,00

17,00

20,00

19,00
21,00
25,00
25,00

9,00
13,00

0,00

10,00

Score

14,00
25,00
17,00

7,00
22,00
16,00
10,00

6,00
14,00

16,00
5,00

23,00

8,00
14,00
20,00
24,00
16,00

Score

24,00
15,00
12,00
25,00
19,00
15,00

2,00
15,00

17,00

6,00
15,00
18,00

2,00
11,00
15,00
25,00
15,00



Tour: 11

Tbl Equipe IMP Score

1 13 FRANCE 3 15 THAILAND 33-56 10,00 20,00
2 6 POLAND 1 2 CHINA 1 52-28 21,00 9,00
3 7 POLAND 2 11 BELGIUM 27-43 11,00 19,00
4 18 BOTSWANA 14 CHINA 2 11-116 0,00 25,00
5 12 FRANCE 2 10 GERMANY 16-55 6,00 24,00
6 16 SERBIA 17 CZECH REPUBLIC 43-42 15,00 15,00
7 4 CROATIA 5 CHINESE TAIPEI 48-31 19,00 11,00
8 1 FRANCE 1 3 TURKEY 41-35 16,00 14,00
9 9 NETHERLANDS -—— -- 17,00

Tour: 12

Tbl Equipe IMP Score

1 3 TURKEY 14 CHINA 2 39-29 17,00 13,00
2 5 CHINESE TAIPEI 12 FRANCE 2 16-51 7,00 23,00
3 4 CROATIA 18 BOTSWANA 35-20 18,00 12,00
4 15 THAILAND 11 BELGIUM 13-55 5,00 25,00
5 10 GERMANY 2 CHINA 1 55- 8 25,00 4,00
6 17 CZECH REPUBLIC 1 FRANCE 1 31-41 13,00 17,00
7 -— - 13 FRANCE 3 17,00
8 9 NETHERLANDS 6 POLAND 1 22-54 7,00 23,00
9 16 SERBIA 7 POLAND 2 6-49 5,00 25,00

Tour: 13

Tbl Equipe IMP Score

1 6 POLAND 1 16 SERBIA 33- 1 23,00 7,00
2 13 FRANCE 3 5 CHINESE TAIPEI 36-51 12,00 18,00
3 14 CHINA 2 10 GERMANY 16-29 12,00 18,00
4 12 FRANCE 2 17 CZECH REPUBLIC 14-37 10,00 20,00
5 1 FRANCE 1 -—— —= 17,00

6 2 CHINA 1 15 THAILAND 51- 1 25,00 4,00
7 18 BOTSWANA 9 NETHERLANDS 11-72 2,00 25,00
8 7 POLAND 2 4 CROATIA 54- 8 25,00 5,00
9 11 BELGIUM 3 TURKEY 37-14 20,00 10,00

Tour: 14

Tbl Equipe IMP Score

1 11 BELGIUM 10 GERMANY 55-41 18,00 12,00
2 15 THAILAND 14 CHINA 2 41-57 11,00 19,00
3 5 CHINESE TAIPEI 1 FRANCE 1 55-29 21,00 9,00
4 -_— - 12 FRANCE 2 17,00
5 17 CZECH REPUBLIC 13 FRANCE 3 86-13 25,00 0,00
6 9 NETHERLANDS 7 POLAND 2 54-57 14,00 16,00
7 2 CHINA 1 3 TURKEY 44-40 16,00 14,00
8 16 SERBIA 18 BOTSWANA 103-13 25,00 0,00
9 4 CROATIA 6 POLAND 1 31-83 4,00 25,00



Tour: 15

Tbl Equipe IMP Score
1 5 CHINESE TAIPEI 18 BOTSWANA 81- 5 25,00 0,00
2 10 GERMANY 4 CROATIA 74-14 25,00 2,00
3 17 CZECH REPUBLIC 7 POLAND 2 43-28 18,00 12,00
4 3  TURKEY 16 SERBIA 25-52 9,00 21,00
5  -= -- 6 POLAND 1 17,00
6 15 THAILAND 9 NETHERLANDS 26-53 9,00 21,00
7 1 FRANCE 1 14 CHINA 2 79-16 25,00 2,00
8 12 FRANCE 2 2 CHINA 1 17-30 12,00 18,00
9 13 FRANCE 3 11 BELGIUM 22-50 8,00 22,00
Tour: 16
Tbl Equipe IMP Score
1 14 CHINA 2 12 FRANCE 2 19-46 9,00 21,00
2 11 BELGIUM 1 FRANCE 1 21-71 4,00 25,00
3 2 CHINA 1 13 FRANCE 3 38-64 9,00 21,00
4 7 POLAND 2 5 CHINESE TAIPEI 44- 2 25,00 5,00
5 18 BOTSWANA -— -= 17,00
6 6 POLAND 1 17 CZECH REPUBLIC 34-31 16,00 14,00
7 16 SERBIA 10 GERMANY 47-51 14,00 16,00
8 4 CROATIA 15 THAILAND 30-61 8,00 22,00
9 9 NETHERLANDS 3 TURKEY 27-46 11,00 19,00
Tour: 17
Tbl Equipe IMP Score
1 1 FRANCE 1 2 CHINA 1 52-33 19,00 11,00
2 -— - 7 POLAND 2 17,00
3 15 THAILAND 16 SERBIA 16-52 7,00 23,00
4 10 GERMANY 9 NETHERLANDS 25-45 10,00 20,00
5 12 FRANCE 2 11 BELGIUM 42-43 15,00 15,00
6 13 FRANCE 3 14 CHINA 2 21-45 9,00 21,00
7 3 TURKEY 4 CROATIA 27-18 17,00 13,00
8 5 CHINESE TAIPEI 6 POLAND 1 17-34 11,00 19,00
9 17 CZECH REPUBLIC 18 BOTSWANA 64-18 25,00 5,00



